Caswell County Commuting Patterns

Non-Commuters (persons living and working in Caswell)
Caswell County Residents in the Workforce
Persons Working in Caswell County
Net Commuting Outflow

% of residents that commute out of the county to work
% of workers that commute in from another county

1,832
8,420
3,019

(5,401)
78.2%
23.4%

In to Caswell From:

Out of Caswell to:

Net Inflow or Outflow

Alamance County 282 1,640 (1,358)
Danville city 276 1,180 (904)
Guilford County 24 769 (745)
Rockingham County 116 708 (592)
Orange County 3 561 (558)
Durham County 40 539 (499)
Pittsylvania County 259 438 (179)
Person County 136 392 (256)
Halifax County 0 71 (712)
Forsyth County 0 56 (56)
Wake County 0 38 (38)
All other NC Counties 29 113 (84)
All other outside NC 22 83 (61)
Total 1,187 6,588 (5,401)

Source: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2009-2013; County to County Commuting
Flows. Compiled by the PTRC Regional Data Center, 2015.




