Caswell County Commuting Patterns

Non-Commuters (persons living and working in Caswell)	1,832
Caswell County Residents in the Workforce	8,420
Persons Working in Caswell County	3,019
Net Commuting Outflow	(5,401)
% of residents that commute out of the county to work	78.2%
% of workers that commute in from another county	23.4%

	In to Caswell From:	Out of Caswell to:	Net Inflow or Outflow
Alamance County	282	1,640	(1,358)
Danville city	276	1,180	(904)
Guilford County	24	769	(745)
Rockingham County	116	708	(592)
Orange County	3	561	(558)
Durham County	40	539	(499)
Pittsylvania County	259	438	(179)
Person County	136	392	(256)
Halifax County	0	71	(71)
Forsyth County	0	56	(56)
Wake County	0	38	(38)
All other NC Counties	29	113	(84)
All other outside NC	22	83	(61)
Total	1,187	6,588	(5,401)

Source: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2009-2013; County to County Commuting Flows. Compiled by the PTRC Regional Data Center, 2015.